
University Technology Advisory Group (uTAG) Meeting Agenda 

Wednesday, February 8, 2023 • 3:00 PM / 15:00 

 

Attendance 

Ben Beach, Curtis Williams, Dan Romano, Debra Allwardt, Dennis DeVolder, George 

Mangalaraj, Greg Kain, Hunter Dunlap, Il-Seop Shin, Jeff Calhoun, Joe Roselieb, John 

Determan, Krista Bowers Sharpe, Leaunda Hemphill, Lorette Oden, Megan Owens, Paul Sweet, 

Peter McMeekan, Bob Emmert, Shelby Eck, Stacie Hunt, Stacey Macchi, Tammi Bories, 

Thomas Oliver Rosner, Yeongkwun Kim 

Upcoming Technology Maintenance 

● uTech Systems 9:00 PM – 6:00 AM / 21:00 - 6:00, Friday evenings - Saturday mornings 

● Mainframe – 7:00 PM – 9:00 PM / 19:00 - 21:00, Sundays 

Events 

● February 13, Mon. - Lincoln’s Birthday - WIU Closed 

● March 8, Wed. - uTAG Meeting 

● March 13, Mon. - 17, Fri. - Spring Break - No Classes 

● March 23, Thu. - 24, Fri. - BOT Meeting in the QC 

● April 12, Wed. - uTAG Meeting 

● May 8, Mon - 12, Fri. - Final Exam Week 

● June 7, Wed. - 8, Thu. - BOT Meeting in Macomb 

● Sep 13, Wed. - uTAG Meeting 

● Sep 27, Wed. - 28, Thu. - BOT Meeting in the QC 

● Oct 11, Wed. - uTAG Meeting 

● Oct 27, Fri. - BOT Retreat in Macomb 

● Nov 8, Wed. - uTAG Meeting 

● Dec 4, Mon. - 5, Tue. -





http://www.wiu.edu/university_technology/status/index.php

